Date Name

11/23/2015 Bank Account
9/15/2015 Ellen Williams
8/11/2015 Brian Morris
7/31/2015 David Milenthal
7/31/2015 Mo Dioun
7/28/2015 Daniel Q'Connor
7/19/2015 Carol Ventresca
7/17/2015 Judith Kitrick

7/9/2015 Frank Cipriano

6/26/2015 Susan Goodenow
5/11/2015 Michael Jones

Type Status Gross

fee

Withdraw fCompleted $ {9,872.12) § -

Donation RCompleted $ 50.00
Donation RCompleted $  500.00
Donation RCompleted $  500.00
Donation RCompleted $§ 2,500.00
Donation RCompleted $ 50.00
Donation RCompleted $  100.00
Donation RCompleted $  100.00
Donation RCompleted 5 500.00
Donation RCompleted $  100.00
Donation RCompleted $  250.00

{1.75)
(14.80}
(14.80)
(72.80)
(1.75)
{3.20)
(3.20)
(24.80)
{3.20)
(7.55)

W N NN

$ (137.85)

Net

5 {9,872.12)

$
s
s
$
s
$
$
$
$
$

48.25
485.20
485.20

2,427.20

48.25

96.80

96.80
485.20

96.80
242.45

Address Line 1 Address Lit Town/City

7709 WAGGONER CHASE BLVD
PO Box 91312

340 S Parkview Ave

6965 Clivdon Mews

464 Northridge Road

5162 Bardon Drive

60 E Spring St #601
Po box 1942

2128 TALL TIMBERS COURT
903 Grandon Ave.

BLACKLICK
Columbus
Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
Waesterville
Columbus
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
Bexley

State/f Zip/Po

OH
CH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH

43004
43209
43209
43054
43214
43082
43215
43017
43228
43209



